PARTS LIST
R93STA
MICROWAVE OVEN WITH
GRILL AND CONVECTION
MODEL R-93ST-A
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please
furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER
2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO.
4. DESCRIPTION Parts marked "*" may cause undue microwave exposure.
Parts marked " " are used in voltage more than 250V.
CONTENTS
PartsGuide
[1] OVEN PARTS
[2] DOOR AND CONTROL PANEL
PARTS
INDEX
This document has been published to be used
for after sales service only.
The contents are subject to change without notice.
PACKING AND ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY HOLDER
(SPADPA019URE0)
BOTTOM PAD ASSEMBLY
(FPADBA641WRKZ)
PACKING CASE
SPAKCE410WRRZNot Replaceable Items.
MENU LABEL
TURNTABLE TRAY
BAKING TRAY
INTO THE
OVEN CAVITY
HIGH RACK
ROLLER STAY ASSEMBLY
OPERATION MANUAL
WITHCOOKBOOK
TOP PAD ASSEMBLY
(FPADBA640WRKZ)
PROTECTION SHEET
(SPADPA025URE0)
DOOR PROTECTION SHEET
(SPADPA178WRE0)
QUICK START GUIDE
(TINS-A703WRRZ)
CAUTION LABEL
(TCAUHA024URR0)
LOW RACK
R93STA
[1] OVEN PARTS
7-8
TC3
7-5
4-184-20
4-17
4-25
4-27
7-13
7-3
4-23
4-19
4-24
4-16
4-28
4-9
4-30
4-7
4-5
4-2
4-41
4-1
4-1 4-38
7-16
DM